F2300002359

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

400406455394

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE ____04/21/2023

WALK IN

. 1

ENTITY NAME Resource Management Associates, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER_____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXX Plain Copy Certified Copy Certificate of Statas

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports) Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Reflecting: _____

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

TOTAL OWED \$87.50	ACCOUNT # I20160000072	4: CDW
Please call Tina at the above number fi	or any issues or concerns. Thank you	so much!

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** TIC. SUBJECT: Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person d Address City/State and Zip code (M) 12950 QE-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ \$70.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

X \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

EGISTER A FOR	WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA ST. EIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BU IRCENARON OF WARD	USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLO.	RIDA.
(Enter name of co	rporation; must include "INGØRPORATED,"	"COMPANY." "CORPORATION."	N/C
	p," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(If nume unavailat	ole in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ac T3.	dopted for the purpose of transacting b 36-3371/20	usiness in Florida)
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applic	
(Date o	f incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other thar	perpetual)
	(Date first transacted business in I	Florida, if prior to registration)	·····
/	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150	2, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	TI ONIT
17730	-A SAKPELKAVENUK (Principal office	e <u>street</u> address)	126094
			2(12)
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	2023 422
Name and street	address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Dov. NOT accontable)	2
Name and <u>street</u>	• • •	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	URS AGENTS, LLC	<u></u>	NH.
ffice Address:	3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE		Ģ
	TALLAHASSEE	Florida <u>32312</u>	- 30
	(City)	(Zip code)	
Registered agen	t's acceptance:		
aving been named	d as registered agent and to accept service		
		nt as registered agent and agree to	

J	al and a second	8	0	
		 Georgina Ve	ega, Asst. Secretary	
	(

(Registered agent's signature)

.

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

A. DIRECTORS	Name: MALLES D. HALE Address: FT-AARFOLFFLGSY23	□Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director □President ↓Vice President □Secretary □Other	Name: Steven High 4738 VID GENNES STREE Address: Unit #2 Cife CokAG FL33904 		
Chairman Vice Chairman Director President	Name:	 Chairman Vice Chairman Director President Vice President 	Name:		
Secretary Other	Treasurer Other	□Secretary □Other	Other		
□Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director	Name: Address:	Chairman Vice Chairman Director	Name: Address:		
□President □Vice President		□President □Vice President			
		Secretary	□Treasurer		
Other	🗋 Other	Other	Other		
individuals may be 12 The officer or direc	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attach added to the index when filing your Florida Department Signature of Director or to tor signing this document (and who is listed in number l ise information submitted in a document to the Department	Of <u>State</u> Annual Re UM (Officer 1 above) affirms that	bort form, yearly at the facts stated herein are true and that he or		
	13 (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)				



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Alexi Giannoulias, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do

hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the

Department of Business Services. I certify that

RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON JUNE 19, 1986, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 20TH day of APRIL A.D. 2023.

Authentication #1 2311002200 verifiable until 04/20/202/

Ko H.